SPORTS LIGHT (MSL03)
DESCRIPTION
The MSL03 series is a powerful stadium light designed with Remote Power System.This Remote Power System not only makes the fixture
easy to install, greatly improves the flexibility of on-site installation, but also simplifies the driver maintenance operation steps to the
greatest extent, eliminating the cost to take the bucket or crane basket equipment for maintenance. Precision engineered optics provide
excellent high output and high efficiency, making them ideal solutions for municipal, school and semi-professional outdoor sports lighting.
● Sealed die-casting profile for outdoor applications
● Low profile, compact design minimizes wind load requirements.

labor costs to install the driver. It is also beneficial to reduce the power consumption of fixtures caused by remote wiring, save energy and
improve efficiency.
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
MSL03
Sports light
Note：1. Only 500W optional for 120-277V input voltage.
2. 5H5V,6H6V will be coming soon.
500¹  500W
600   600W
850   850W
1200   1200W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   200-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
57K   5700K
CCT
B22   2Hx2V
B33   3Hx3V
B44   4Hx4V
B55   5Hx5V2
B66   6Hx6V2
Nema
B   Black
Finish
TR    Trunnion
Mounting(Option)
C   With Integrated Control
Blank   Without Integrated Control
Integrated Control Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
PERFORMANCE DATA
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
500 120 4.17
500 208 2.40
500 240 2.08
500 277 1.81
500 347 1.44
500 480 1.04
600 208 2.88
600 240 2.50
600 277 2.17
600 347 1.73
600 480 1.25
850 208 4.09
850 240 3.54
850 277 3.07
850 347 2.45
850 480 1.77
1200 208 5.77
1200 240 5.00
1200 277 4.33
1200 347 3.46
1200 480 2.50
1
1